B
A
L
C
KES STRIP TN
(A) (B) (C) (L)
KES STRIP
60 TN 670 mm 85 mm 88 mm 395 mm
KES STRIP
120 TN 1220 mm 85 mm 88 mm 845 mm
KES STRIP
150 TN 1520 mm 85 mm 88 mm 1135 mm
SB NB WB UGR TL -
- - - - - -
KES STRIP
60 TN-10N 10 1490 1850
KES STRIP
60 TN-14N 14 2070 2590
KES STRIP
120 TN-20N 20 2920 3700
KES STRIP
120 TN-27N 27 4090 4995
KES STRIP
120 TN-38N 38 5880 7030
KES STRIP
120 TN-43N 43 6493 7955
KES STRIP
150 TN-20N 20 3050 3700
KES STRIP
150 TN-24N 24 3650 4440
KES STRIP
150 TN-33N 33 5090 6105
KES STRIP
150 TN-45N 45 7280 8325
KES STRIP
150 TN-54N 54 8600 9990
INDUSTRIAL
DIMENSIONS MODELS
FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA
OPTICS